
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LAW AND JUSTICE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1568
ANSWERED ON:18.11.2010
BHOPAL GAS TRAGEDY
Das Gupta Shri Gurudas;Lingam Shri P.

Will the Minister of LAW AND JUSTICE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has decided not to follow up the Bhopal Gas Tragedy case in the US court;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and reasons therefor;

Answer

MINISTER OF LAW AND JUSTICE (Dr. M. VEERAPPAMOILY)

(a) to (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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